
HAWAII  

NAME NHSRA
TOTAL

Kaaialii, Alia 1 8 0 9.00
Keohokapu-Saio, Novah 6 6 0 12.00
Luevano, Calista 5 7 10 22.00
Luevano, Cassia 3 4 0 7.00
Lumayas, Aspen 4 0 0 4.00
Morris, Rajayla 0 1 1.00
Daliey, Isla 2 5 7.00

 

HAWAII   

NAME NHSRA
TOTAL

Ching, Levi 0 3 0 0 3.0 0
Grover, Traxson 7 0 0 8 0 15.0 0
Keawe, Kalai 0 2 0 2.0 0
Like, Brad 10 10 0 10 10 8 10 58.0
Martines, Kainalu 9 9 0 0 9 9 10 46.0
Morris, Ray J 8 0 0 10 0 18.0

DOUBLE 
MUGGING

2025-2026 KEIKI 3-5 DIVISION POINTS WORKSHEET
(BOYS)

#2

BARRELS POLES BREAKAWAY TEAM ROPING BOYS GOAT 
TYING CALF RIDING CALF MUGGING

2025-2026 KEIKI 3-5 DIVISION POINTS WORKSHEET
(GIRLS)

#2

BARRELS POLES GIRLS GOAT 
TYING

DOUBLE 
MUGGING


